armfield.co.uk
We reserve the right to amend these specif ications without prior notice. E&OE © 2020  Armfield Ltd. All Rights Reserved
�UK office - email: sales@armfield.co.uk   tel: +44 (0) 1425 478781 (for ROW)
USA office - email: info@armfield.inc   tel: +1 (609) 208-2800  (USA only)
Issue: 1 Applications
URL: http://www.armfield.co.uk/c30 ChE ME CE IP
C-SMOKE	 - Probe smoke generator over a wing profile
Applied Fluid Mechanics - C series

Support: armfieldassist.com
C30
Ordering codes
	u C30-11	 Inclined Manometer Bank
	u C30-12	 Electronic Manometer Bank
	u C30-13	 Lift and Drag Balance (requires C30-20 or C30-22)
	u C30-14	 Pitot Static Tube (requires C30-11 or C30-12)
	u C30-15	 Wake Survey Rake (requires C30-11 or C30-12)
	u C30-16-Asoft	 3-Component Balance
	u C30-17-Asoft	 3-Component Driven Balance (requires C30-19)
	u C30-18	 Driven 360 degree model unit
	u C30-18-01	 Cylinder with pressure tapping for 360° drive
	u C30-19	 Wind Tunnel Accessory PSU
	u C30-20	 Lift & Drag Aerofoil (requires C30-13 or C30-16)
	u C30-21	 Pressure Wing (requires C30-11 or C30-12)
	u C30-22	 Drag Models (requires C30-13 or C30-16)
	u C30-23	 Pressure Cylinder (requires C30-11 or C30-12)
	u C30-24	 Bernoulli Apparatus (requires C30-11 or C30-12)
	u C30-25	 Boundary Layer Plate (requires C30-11 or C30-12)
	u C30-30-01	� C30  Wing model type 1 Gottingen 535
(requires C30-13 or C30-16)
	u C30-30-02	� C30 Wing model type  2 NACA 633-618
(requires C30-13 or C30-16)
	u C30-30-03	� C30 Wing model type 3 NACA 64-212
(requires C30-13 or C30-16)
	u C30-30-04	� C30 Wing model type 4-Fauvel F2
(requires C30-13 or C30-16)
	u C-SMOKE	 Probe Smoke Generator
Optional accessories